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Team Stats
SCORING
Points Per Game
FIRST DOWNS
Rushing
Passing
Penalty
RUSHING YARDAGE
Rushing Attempts
Average Per Rush
Average Per Game
Rushing TDs
PASSING YARDAGE
Completions - Attempts
Average Per Attempt
Average Per Completion
Average Per Game
Passing TDs
Interceptions
TOTAL OFFENSE
Total Plays
Average Per Play
Average Per Game
KICKOFF RETURNS - YARDS
Average Per Attempt
Kickoff Return TDs
PUNT RETURNS - YARDS
Average Per Attempt
Punt Return TDs
FUMBLES - FUMBLES LOST
Fumble Recoveries - Return Yards
Average Per Recovery
Fumble Recovery TDs
INTERCEPTIONS
Interception Return Yards
Average Per Interception
Interception Return TDs
PENALTIES - YARDS
Average Yards Per Game
PUNTS - YARDS
Average Yards Per Punt
DEFENSIVE SACKS - YARDS
FIELD GOALS MADE - ATTEMPTED
PAT MADE - ATTEMPTED
PAT Kick Made - Attempted
PAT Run Made - Attempted
PAT Pass Made - Attempted
TIME OF POSSESSION
Average Per Game
THIRD DOWN EFFICIENCY
Made - Attempted
FOURTH DOWN EFFICIENCY
Made - Attempted
TURNOVER RATIO
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Middletown Knights
346
38.4
166
118

40

8
2221
336
6.6
246.8
34
922
63 - 105
8.8
14.6
102.4
14

3143
441

7.1
349.2
19 - 254
13.4

21-323
154

9-5
13-0
0.0

14
161
115

33-320
35.6

22 - 586
26.6

19 --152
3-5
39-49
39-45
0-2
0-2
215:44
23:58
48.8 %
40 - 82
30.0 %
3-10
+13

Team Statistics

Opponents
87

9.7

105

57

0.0

0

28 - 247
27.4

36 - 1167
32.4
8--38
1-1
4-13
2-7
2-3
0-3
204:16
22:41
26.5 %
27 - 102
33.3%
9-27
-13
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